Toowoomba Saturday 19 December, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 COCA-COLA 0 - 65 Handicap

1050 metres $14000
01 Fille Ardente(Matt Kropp) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
02 The Robber(Ken Dowling) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

03  Embraer(Nicky Harrison)

04 Royal Physician(Darryl Hansen) Micheal Hellyer

05 Zarben(Matthew Park) Shannon
Apthorpe

06  Drinking Cocktails(Kevin Kemp)

07 Jagonal(Shane Hamilton) Sabbir Alam

08 Perfect Star(Wayne Oakenfull)

09 Ole Pablo(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver

VANDERFIELD JOHN DEERE QTIS Three-Years-Old BM65

Handicap
1050 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01 Relampago(Craig Cousins) Michael Murphy

02  Spinnaker Run(Michael Nolan) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

03  Sonador's Princess(Shane Michael
Iverson) Schrapel

04 Perfectly Sweet(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver

05 Stella Gris(Steve Tregea)
06 Seq the Star(Rex Lipp)
07 Red Future(Tony Sears)

Micheal Hellyer
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

08 Quattro Fantastico(Bradley
Hudson)

FURNEYS STOCK FEEDS Class 5 Handicap

1310 metres $14000
01 Champagne Tales(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver
02 Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
03  Nevetus(Tony Sears) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

04  Will's Choice(Peter & William
Hulbert)

05 Finnomony(Michael Nolan)
06 Clever Boy(Wayne Oakenfull)

Micheal Hellyer

Michael Murphy
Keniji Yoshida

05:08PM

9

NN

U o =

05:43PM

2
7

w o u1 o

06:18PM

58.0

57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

56.0
56.0
55.0
54.0

59.0
58.0

56.5

55.5
55.5
55.0
54.5

54.0

58.0
57.5

57.5

57.0

56.5
55.5

07 Isn't He a Beauty(Ben Currie) Shannon
Apthorpe
08 Chantilly Miss(John Thomas) Michael
Schrapel

SEVEN LOCAL NEWS Class 1 Handicap
1210 metres $14000

01  Zizumba(Tony V Green)
02 Tactician(Steve Tregea)

Matthew Gray
Micheal Hellyer

03 Deep Down(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver
04  French Concession(Shane Ms Skye
Iverson) Bogenhuber

05 The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Kenji Yoshida
06 Mutual Benefit(Matt Kropp) Brendon
Newport

07 Red Warning(Patrick Sexton) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

1050 metres $14000
01 Rough Eddie(Michael Nolan) Josh Oliver
02 He's Easy Going(Jason Judge) Ms Melody
O'Brien
03  Sequasi(Jim Hanna) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
04 Stellar Knight(Ben Currie) Shannon
Apthorpe

05 Time to Reminisce(Wayne Kenji Yoshida

Oakenfull)

06 Uni(Ben Currie) Jake Hull
07 Outback Storm(Neil Hocking) Michael Murphy
08 Better Offer(Shane Iverson) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber

09 Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)

3

5

55.5

54.0

07:02PM

U W o=

N

59.5
57.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

5 WINNING EDGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap

07:35PM

4
8

3

59.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0
56.0
55.5

54.0

NYE @ CLIFFORD PARK Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap
08:12PM

1050 metres $14000

01 Clara's Cross(Michael Nolan) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber
James Orman
Micheal Hellyer
Kenji Yoshida

02 Lady Mercury(John M Fitzgerald)
03  Pork Crackling(Wayne Oakenfull)
04 Swindlers Miss(Paul Facoory)

7

4
1

[o2]

59.0

58.0
57.5
57.5

05

06

07

09

Heather Bloom(Jason Judge)
Northern Revenge(Brett Baker)

Sunny Girl(Ben Currie)
Lilly Rush(Rex Lipp)
Go West to Costa(Matt Kropp)

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Brooke
Stower
Josh Oliver
Ron Goltz

Brendon
Newport

2

57.0

56.5

56.5
56.0
54.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




