Toowoomba Saturday 19 December, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

L COCA-COLA 0 - 65 Handicap 1050 metres \$14000			05:08PM		07	Isn't He a Beauty(Ben Currie)	Shannon Apthorpe	3	55.5	0
01	Fille Ardente(Matt Kropp)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	9	58.0	08	Chantilly Miss(John Thomas)	Michael Schrapel	5	54.0	0
02	The Robber(Ken Dowling)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	4	57.5		/EN LOCAL NEWS Class 1 Handi .0 metres \$14000	•	07	:02PM	(
03	Embraer(Nicky Harrison)			57.0	01	Zizumba(Tony V Green)	Matthew Gray		59.5	(
04	Royal Physician(Darryl Hansen)	Micheal Hellyer		57.0	02	Tactician(Steve Tregea)	Micheal Hellyer		57.0	
05	Zarben(Matthew Park)	Shannon Apthorpe	7	57.0	03	Deep Down(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	3	54.0	
)6	Drinking Cocktails(Kevin Kemp)		8	56.0	04	French Concession(Shane	Ms Skye	5	54.0	
07	Jagonal(Shane Hamilton)	Sabbir Alam	1	56.0	05	Iverson) The a Lister (Michael Nolan)	Bogenhuber Kenji Yoshida	4	54.0	
08 09	Perfect Star(Wayne Oakenfull) Ole Pablo(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	6 5	55.0 54.0	06	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Mutual Benefit(Matt Kropp)	Brendon		54.0 54.0	
09	Ole Pablo(Bell Currle)	JOSH Olivei	3	34.0			Newport			
VANDERFIELD JOHN DEERE QTIS Three-Years-Old B Handicap				5	07 Red Warning(Patrick Sexton)		Ms Tiffani Brooker	6	54.0	
1050 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non QTIS: \$12000			05	:43PM	5 WTI	INING EDGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Ha			dican	
01	Relampago(Craig Cousins)	Michael Murphy	2	59.0			\$14000		07:35PM	
02	Spinnaker Run(Michael Nolan)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	7	58.0	01	Rough Eddie(Michael Nolan)	Josh Oliver	4	59.0	
03	Sonador's Princess(Shane Iverson)	Michael Schrapel	1	56.5	02	He's Easy Going(Jason Judge)	Ms Melody O'Brien	8	57.0	
04	Perfectly Sweet(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	6	55.5	03	Sequasi(Jim Hanna)	Ms Tiffani	9	57.0	
05	Stella Gris(Steve Tregea)	Micheal Hellyer	5	55.5		G. II. 14 : 1.4D G : .	Brooker	_		
06	Seq the Star(Rex Lipp)	Kenji Yoshida	8	55.0	04	Stellar Knight(Ben Currie)	Shannon Apthorpe	6	57.0	
07	Red Future(Tony Sears)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	3		05	Time to Reminisce(Wayne Oakenfull)	Kenji Yoshida	5	57.0	
80	Quattro Fantastico(Bradley		4	54.0	06	Uni(Ben Currie)	Jake Hull	1	57.0	
	Hudson)				07	Outback Storm(Neil Hocking)	Michael Murphy	2	56.0	
FURNEYS STOCK FEEDS Class 5 Handicap 1310 metres \$14000			06	:18PM	08	Better Offer(Shane Iverson)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	7	55.5	
01	Champagne Tales(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver		58.0	09	Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)	-	3	54.0	
02	Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Skye		57.5						
		Bogenhuber				E @ CLIFFORD PARK Fillies and 50 metres \$14000			:12РМ	
03	Nevetus(Tony Sears)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	1	57.5	01	Clara's Cross(Michael Nolan)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	7	59.0	
04	Will's Choice(Peter & William	Micheal Hellyer	8	57.0	02	Lady Mercury(John M Fitzgerald)	James Orman	4	58.0	
ΛE	Hulbert)	Michael Murah	2	F6 F	03	Pork Crackling(Wayne Oakenfull)	Micheal Hellyer	1		
05	Finnomony(Michael Nolan)	Michael Murphy	2	56.5	04	Swindlers Miss(Paul Facoory)	Kenii Yoshida	R	57 5	

Clever Boy(Wayne Oakenfull)

Kenji Yoshida

04 Swindlers Miss(Paul Facoory)

8 57.5

Kenji Yoshida

05	Heather Bloom(Jason Judge)	Ms Melody O'Brien	2	57.0
06	Northern Revenge(Brett Baker)	Ms Brooke Stower	6	56.5
07	Sunny Girl(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	9	56.5
80	Lilly Rush(Rex Lipp)	Ron Goltz	3	56.0
09	Go West to Costa(Matt Kropp)	Brendon Newport	5	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.